
Supreme Court of Florida 
 

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 14, 2015 

 

       CASE NO.: SC14-1905 

      Lower Tribunal No(s).: 1D14-3953; 

    372012CA000412XXXXXX; 

    372012CA000490XXXXXX  
 

 

THE LEAGUE OF WOMEN 

VOTERS OF 

FLORIDA, ETC., ET AL. 

vs. KEN DETZNER, ET AL. 

 

Appellant(s)/Cross-Appellee(s)  Appellee(s)/Cross-Appellant(s) 
 

 Appellants’ Motion to Accept Reply Brief/Answer Brief on Cross-Appeal 

with Altered Page Allocation is hereby granted. 
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